
 

Chapter Chairs and Board Links 2023 

Board Member                                                             Chapters   

 

Niel Smith Kimberley Karratha   East Pilbara  

Ashley King Mandurah  Rockingham  Kalgoorlie  

Kristy Harrison Bayswater   Alexander Wanneroo  

Melanie Sutherland Geraldton Lower Mid-West Moora  

Donna Bridge Fremantle Melville Willetton  

Barbara Bromley Carine Mindarie  Swanbourne  

Emma Bancroft  Cockburn Perth (South)  Thornlie  

Lisa Helenius Bunbury Busselton   

Julie Simpfendorfer  Katanning  Narrogin    

Ross Tamlin Esperance Albany    

Rachel Dowling Armadale Mundaring   

Kylee Weadley  Darling Range Avon / Merredin    

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Chapter Chairs 2023 

Chapter Name School Email 

ALBANY Sara Floyd South Stirling PS Sara.floyd@education.wa.edu.au 

ALEXANDER Jo-Anne Large Rawlinson PS Jo-anne.large@education.wa.edu.au 

ARMADALE David Paine Marri Grove PS David.paine@education.wa.edu.au 

AVON MERREDIN Latisha Clarke Kellerberrin DHS latisha.clarke@education.wa.edu.au 

BAYSWATER Stephen Ivey Highgate PS Stephen.ivey@education.wa.edu.au 

BUNBURY Mark Gledhill  Yarloop PS mark.gledhill@education.wa.edu.au 

BUSSELTON Jamie Adair West Busselton PS Jamie.adair@education.wa.edu.au 

CARINE  Peter Meston Glengarry PS Peter.Meston@education.wa.edu.au 

COCKBURN Aaron Young Bibra Lake PS Aaron.young@education.wa.edu.au 

DARLING RANGE Craig Mainard Walliston PS craig.Mainard@education.wa.edu.au 

EAST PILBARA Shane Wilson Marble Bar PS Shane.wilson@education.wa.edu.au 

ESPERANCE Dale Watkins Condingup PS dale.watkins@education.wa.edu.au 

FREMANTLE Amy Dawson Coolbellup CS amy.dawson@education.wa.edu.au 

GERALDTON Paul Luxton Mount Tarcoola PS Paul.luxton@education.wa.edu.au 

KALGOORLIE David Callow Boulder PS David.callow@education.wa.edu.au 

KARRATHA Brett Mullen Tambrey PS Brett.mullen@education.wa.edu.au 

KATANNING Anita Wills Katanning PS anita.wills@education.wa.edu.au 

KIMBERLEY Jane Salt Looma RCS jane.salt@education.wa.edu.au 

LOWER MID WEST Jancy Whyte Coorow PS jancy.whyte@education.wa.edu.au 

MANDURAH Vacant   

MELVILLE Melanie Clark                                 Kardinya PS Melanie.clark2@education.wa.edu.au 

MINDARIE Sue Waterhouse Merriwa PS Sue.waterhouse@education.wa.edu.au 

MOORA Rebecca Chown Kalannie PS Rebecca.chown@education.wa.edu.au 

MUNDARING Amanda McCormack  Chidlow PS Amanda.McCormack@education.wa.edu.au 

NARROGIN Jedda Trueman Narrogin SHS Jedda.trueman2@education.wa.edu.au 

PERTH (SOUTH) Julie Brewer East Victoria Park PS Julie.brewer@education.wa.edu.au 

ROCKINGHAM Jake Petterwood Settlers PS Jake.petterwood@education.wa.edu.au 

SWANBOURNE Janine Moses Yuluma PS Janine.moses@education.wa.edu.au 

THORNLIE Andrew Holmes Forest Crescent PS Andrew.Holmes@education.wa.edu.au 

WANNEROO Geoff Smith Currambine PS Geoffrey.Smith@education.wa.edu.au 

WILLETTON Carlene Thorpe Oberthur PS Carlene.Thorpe@education.wa.edu.au 

 

mailto:Jamie.adair@education.wa.edu.au
mailto:Amanda.McCormack@education.wa.edu.au

